212
29
Hy
DR
Au
lIK
 jA
CK

(mm)
b
(mm)
c
(mm)
d
(mm)
e x f (mm) G
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
productid
RMG-2 2.000 168 105 65 338 116 x 75 24 3.6 2760020
RMG-3 3.000 168 105 65 338 116 X 75 24 3.7 2760030
RMG-5 5000 212 150 75 437 125 X 75 29 4.5 2760050
RMG-10 10.000 219 150 75 444 144 X 90 37.2 6.4 2760100
RMG-15 15.000 228 150 75 453 164 X 110 44.5 8.5 2760150
RMG-20 20.000 234 150 75 459 172 X 120 50.9 10.6 2760200
RMG-30 30.000 242 150 75 467 196 X 144 57.6 15.5 2760300
RMG-50 50.000 260 140 - 400 214 X 165 80 28 2760500
RMG-100 100.000 300 150 - 450 333 X 296 110 87 2761000